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Activity (SBI08) Organisatie-adviesbureaus (70221)

See the Kompass classi�cation

Corporate capital 895,000 EUR

KvK nummer 24149451

Vestigingsnummer 000017995612

Btw nummer 001834289

VAT no NL007142821B01

No employees (address) 50-99 Employees

No employees 50-99 Employees

Kompass ID NL254450?

LOCATION -  ARCHER DANIELS MIDLAND EUROPE B.V.

(https://bit.ly/38mFgPN)

GENERAL INFORMATION -  ARCHER DANIELS MIDLAND EUROPE B.V.

Import area

Worldwide, Worldwide

Export area

Worldwide, Worldwide

We use cookies to ensure that we give you the best experience and

enable easier navigation on our website.

View our privacy policy (https://fr.kompass.com/en/l/cookie-use-policy)
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EXECUTIVES - ARCHER DANIELS MIDLAND EUROPE B.V.

BUY THE EXECUTIVES LIST FROM THE SAME

BUSINESS

(/BUY-COMPANY-LIST/ACTIVITYCODE/80300/LOCALIZATIONCODE/IE_F-

NL-NL_27/)

Mr I. Roig

Manager

Mr F.J.M. Jong

MD/Chief Operating Of�cer

PARTICIPATION -  ARCHER DANIELS MIDLAND EUROPE B.V.

Shareholders

For more information, please log in

Looking for new B2B Leads ?

Purchase a Company list with the executives and contact details

We use cookies to ensure that we give you the best experience and

enable easier navigation on our website.

View our privacy policy (https://fr.kompass.com/en/l/cookie-use-policy)
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Відкрийте для себе Sinsay
Sinsay

KEY FIGURES -  ARCHER DANIELS MIDLAND EUROPE B.V.
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ACTIVITIES -  ARCHER DANIELS MIDLAND EUROPE B.V.

 Producer   Distributor   Service providers

OTHER CLASSIFICATIONS (FOR SOME COUNTRIES)

SBI (NL 2008) : Organisatie-adviesbureaus (70221)

NACE Rev.2 (EU 2008) : Business and other management consultancy activities (7022)

ISIC 4 (WORLD) : Management consultancy activities (7020)

ACTIVITIES

 Business management consultants (https://gb.kompass.com/a/business-management-consultants/80300/)

0800 0185 882(tel:0800 0185 882)

TALK TO THE TEAM(HTTPS://GB.SOLUTIONS.KOMPASS.COM/CONTACTUS/)

Global B2B Online Directory
By activity

Agriculture & Food (https://gb.kompass.com/s/agriculture-food/01/)

Business Services (https://gb.kompass.com/s/business-services/11/)

Chemicals, Pharmaceuticals & Plastics (https://gb.kompass.com/s/chemicals-pharmaceuticals-plastics/04/)

Construction (https://gb.kompass.com/s/construction/09/)

Education, Training & Organisations (https://gb.kompass.com/s/education-training-organisations/14/)

Electrical, Electronics & Optical (https://gb.kompass.com/s/electrical-electronics-optical/08/)

Energy, Environment (https://gb.kompass.com/s/energy-environment/03/)

IT, Internet, R&D (https://gb.kompass.com/s/it-internet-r-d/12/)

Leisure & Tourism (https://gb.kompass.com/s/leisure-tourism/15/)

Metals, Machinery & Engineering (https://gb.kompass.com/s/metals-machinery-engineering/06/)

Minerals (https://gb.kompass.com/s/minerals/02/)

Paper, Printing, Publishing (https://gb.kompass.com/s/paper-printing-publishing/07/)

Retail & Traders (https://gb.kompass.com/s/retail-traders/13/)

Textiles, Clothing, Leather, Watchmaking, Jewellery (https://gb.kompass.com/s/textiles-clothing-leather-watchmaking-jewellery/05/)

Transport & Logistics (https://gb.kompass.com/s/transport-logistics/10/)

All activities (https://gb.kompass.com/#seoAllActivities)

Our presence in over 60 countries (/selectcountry/)

Kompass classi�cation (/showNomenclature/)

We use cookies to ensure that we give you the best experience and

enable easier navigation on our website.

View our privacy policy (https://fr.kompass.com/en/l/cookie-use-policy)

Cookies

Consent certified by

Decline Show details Accept all
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Global B2B Online Directory
By region

England (/r/england/gb_gbr09/)

Scotland (/r/scotland/gb_gbr11/)

Wales (/r/wales/gb_gbr12/)

Northern Ireland (/r/northern-ireland/gb_gbr10/)

All regions (https://gb.kompass.com/#regions)

Business Solutions

EasyBusiness (https://gb.solutions.kompass.com/our-products-services/business-data-solutions/easybusiness/)

EasyList (/buy-company-list/)

Booster (https://gb.solutions.kompass.com/our-products-services/digital-marketing-solutions/booster/)

Digital Marketing (https://gb.solutions.kompass.com/our-products-services/digital-marketing-solutions/display/)

Register your company (https://gb.kompass.com/registerNewCompany/identity)

See all business solutions (https://gb.solutions.kompass.com/)

Find the right business solution (https://gb.solutions.kompass.com/your-needs/are-you-going-global/)

About Kompass (https://gb.solutions.kompass.com/about-us/)

Contact us (https://gb.solutions.kompass.com/contactus/)

Business articles (https://gb.solutions.kompass.com/blog/)

Who we are

About Kompass (https://gb.solutions.kompass.com/about-us/)

Contact us (https://gb.solutions.kompass.com/contactus/)

KOMPASS, Company directory and business data solutions.  

Business tools and solutions designed for the global marketplace

(https://twitter.com/KompassUK) (https://www.linkedin.com/company/kompass-uk)

(https://www.facebook.com/KompassUKLeadFinder)

General conditions (https://gb.kompass.com/l/general-conditions)  Speci�c terms and conditions (https://gb.kompass.com/l/special-conditions)

Terms of use (https://gb.kompass.com/en/l/terms-of-use)  General Personal Data Policy (https://gb.kompass.com/l/general-data-use-policy)

Cookies policy (https://gb.kompass.com/l/cookie-use-policy)

We use cookies to ensure that we give you the best experience and

enable easier navigation on our website.

View our privacy policy (https://fr.kompass.com/en/l/cookie-use-policy)

Cookies

Consent certified by

Decline Show details Accept all
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